WINELIST

AEYKA KPALIA | WHITE WINES

TWO ISLANDS | VARIETAL
Assyrtiko | Malagousia

AIDANI ANHYDROUS | PGI CYCLADES
Aidani

SANTORINI ANHYDROUS | PDO SANTORINI
Assyrtiko | Athiri | Aidani

AFOURA ANHYDROUS | PDO SANTORINI
Assyrtiko

KRAMA ANHYDROUS | PDO SANTORINI
Assyrtiko

ICON ANHYDROUS | PDO SANTORINI
Assyrtiko

KYDONITSA TSIPIDI | PGI LAKONIA
Kydonitsa

OCEAN IDAIA | PGE CRETE
Vidiano

ROZE KPAZIA | ROSE WINES

GRACE ANHYDROUS | PGI CYCLADES
Mandilaria | Aidani

EPYOPA KPAXIA | RED WINES

SAINT NIKOLAS ANHYDROUS | PGI CYCLADES
Mavrotragano | Mandilaria NAOUSA

DIAMANTAKOS | PDO NAOUSA
Xinomavro

MAVROKOUNTOURA AVANTIS | PGI EVIA
Mavrokountoura

AGIOS CHRONOS AVANTIS | PGI EVIA
Syrah | Viognier

EMIAOPTIIA KPALIA | DESSERT WINES

SWEET SUN ANHYDROUS | PGI CYCLADES
Mandilaria

12.00€

12.00€

16.00€

17.00€

8.00€

7.00€

7.00€

12.00€

8.00€

7.00€

9.00€

60 ml
7.50 €

750 mi
32.00€

45.00€

55.00€

60.00€

80.00€

85.00€

40.00€

35.00€

35.00€

60.00€

39.00€

35.00€

45.00€

500 ml
60.00€



WINETASTING

TWO ISLANDS

Wine tasting of 4 indigenous wines (35ml).
An introductory experience to the world of indigenous
varieties from the volcanic islkand of Santorini.

29.00 € | Per Person

ANHYDROUS EXPERIENCE

Wine tasting of 5 wines (35ml).
A profound tasting from Anhydrous winery that highlights
the character of our varieties and the art of winemaking

45.00 € | Per person

ASSYRTIKO MASTER CLASS

Wine tasting of 6 wines (35ml)

A unique tasting of Assyrtiko grape featuring different
expressions and vintages from Anhydrous winery.

90.00 € | Per person

DISCOVER THE ESSENSE OF GREEK VARIETES
Wine tasting of 7 wines (35ml)
A trip from the North to the South of Greece with
indigenous varieties showcasing the diversity of our unique terroirs.
90.00 € | Per person



